
  
 
 

 
 

2015-2016 CALENDAR 
 

Thursday, Aug. 13, 2015 Staff Meeting Day (Full Day)  

Friday, Aug. 14, 2015 Staff Work Day (No Students) 

Monday, August 17, 2015 First Day for NEW Students 

Tuesday, August 18, 2015 First Day for ALL students 

Thursday, August 27, 2015 Parent Night/Open House 

Monday, September 7, 2015 Labor Day (Offices/Building closed) 

Sunday, Sept. 13, 2015 “Shaping Careers for 50 Years” Celebration! 

Friday, September 25, 2015 Tentative Staff Professional Development Day (No Students) 

Friday, October 16, 2015 End of First Quarter (43 days) 

Wed.-Fri., Nov. 25-27, 2015 Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

Friday, December 18, 2015 End of Second Quarter/First Semester (42/85 days) 

Friday, December 18, 2015 Last Day before Winter Break (Staff Records Time 3:05-6:40) 

Monday, January 4, 2016 School Resumes – Second Semester begins 

Monday, January 18, 2016 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Offices/Building closed) 

Monday, February 15, 2016 Presidents’ Day (Offices/Building closed) 

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Staff Professional Development Day (No Students) 

Friday, March 11, 2016 End Third Quarter (47 days) 

Thursday, March 24, 2016 Last Day of School before Spring Break 

March 25-April 1, 2016 Spring Break (No School)  

Monday, April 4, 2016 School Resumes 

Tuesday-Thursday, May 17-19, 2016 Senior Recognition Ceremonies 

Thursday, May 26, 2016 End of Fourth Quarter/Second Semester  (48/95 days) 

Thursday, May 26, 2016 Optional Staff Records (half-day, 3:05–6:40) 

Friday, May 27, 2016 Staff Records Day (half- day) 

Monday, May 30, 2016 Memorial Day (Offices/Building closed) 

 

 

 

 

*Any additional days that need to be made up for school closing will be added to the end of the school year. 
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